
2024 PEOT - Wild Bunch

Match Results - Combined

Final

O/A Name Category
Total 

Misses
Time Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank

1 T.J. Tucker M 3 109.74 27.94 1 32.94 1 30.88 1 35.88 1 35.92 1 40.92 1
2 Molly Magoo LSM 0 122.37 34.94 34.94 3 37.17 37.17 3 50.26 50.26 4
3 Wolf Taylor M 1 123.92 32.85 1 37.85 4 36.99 36.99 2 39.08 1 49.08 3
4 Rum Walker SM 2 135.67 34.39 34.39 2 43.23 1 48.23 9 48.05 1 53.05 7
5 J.J. ST 3 140.32 44.19 44.19 6 38.52 2 48.52 10 42.61 1 47.61 2
6 Fanner Fifty M 1 148.05 44.16 1 1 59.16 14 37.71 37.71 4 51.18 51.18 5
7 Royal Flush SM 3 151.07 36.23 1 46.23 8 43.52 2 53.52 15 46.32 1 51.32 6
8 Marlin Schofield SM 3 160.47 42.02 42.02 5 40.84 40.84 5 62.61 3 77.61 19
9 Juss Slim SM 3 162.13 47.12 47.12 9 43.5 43.5 6 56.51 3 71.51 16

10 Chance McCall M 0 169.5 51.25 1 61.25 15 46.32 46.32 7 61.93 61.93 9
11 Mortimer Pestle SM 0 169.59 41.64 1 51.64 11 56.92 56.92 16 61.03 61.03 8
12 Blackhorse ST 7 176.27 43.26 2 53.26 12 47.94 2 57.94 17 50.07 3 65.07 11
13 Doc On Holiday T 5 177.44 44.43 44.43 7 41.3 2 51.3 13 56.71 3 1 81.71 21
14 Deadeye Dick SM 1 183.81 55.03 55.03 13 53.07 53.07 14 70.71 1 75.71 18
15 Derringer Dan M 5 184.39 48.22 48.22 10 47.48 47.48 8 63.69 5 88.69 22
16 Termite M 6 187.09 52.94 4 72.94 18 44.06 1 49.06 11 60.09 1 65.09 12
17 Blaz N Bill SM 3 188.05 55.14 1 65.14 16 45.05 1 50.05 12 62.86 2 10 72.86 17
18 Imus Offen SM 6 214.78 55.07 5 80.07 20 66.02 66.02 21 63.69 1 5 68.69 14
19 Ol' Dollar SM 13 220.36 45.05 7 80.05 19 48.96 2 58.96 18 61.35 4 20 81.35 20
20 Guns Goforth SM 4 223.26 77.79 3 92.79 23 54.3 1 59.3 19 71.17 71.17 15
21 Lightnin' Bill SM 8 238.32 46.17 6 1 86.17 22 70.53 1 1 85.53 23 51.62 1 15 66.62 13
22 Banjo Kim ST 9 245.93 65.09 4 85.09 21 60.09 60.09 20 65.75 5 35 100.75 24
23 Gold Ridge Ranger SM 18 252.69 50.33 11 1 115.33 24 43.95 6 73.95 22 58.41 1 5 63.41 10
24 Panhandle Place ST 5 290.47 65.6 65.6 17 88.61 4 108.61 24 111.26 1 5 116.26 25
25 Grizzly Peak Jake ST 19 411.67 SDQ 205 - 28.24 17 113.24 25 83.43 2 10 93.43 23

Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3



By Category

Final

O/A Name Category
Total 

Misses
Time Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank

2 Molly Magoo LSM 0 122.37 34.94 34.94 3 37.17 37.17 3 50.26 50.26 4

1 T.J. Tucker M 3 109.74 27.94 1 32.94 1 30.88 1 35.88 1 35.92 1 40.92 1
3 Wolf Taylor M 1 123.92 32.85 1 37.85 4 36.99 36.99 2 39.08 1 49.08 3
6 Fanner Fifty M 1 148.05 44.16 1 1 59.16 14 37.71 37.71 4 51.18 51.18 5

10 Chance McCall M 0 169.5 51.25 1 61.25 15 46.32 46.32 7 61.93 61.93 9
15 Derringer Dan M 5 184.39 48.22 48.22 10 47.48 47.48 8 63.69 5 88.69 22
16 Termite M 6 187.09 52.94 4 72.94 18 44.06 1 49.06 11 60.09 1 65.09 12

4 Rum Walker SM 2 135.67 34.39 34.39 2 43.23 1 48.23 9 48.05 1 53.05 7
7 Royal Flush SM 3 151.07 36.23 1 46.23 8 43.52 2 53.52 15 46.32 1 51.32 6
8 Marlin Schofield SM 3 160.47 42.02 42.02 5 40.84 40.84 5 62.61 3 77.61 19
9 Juss Slim SM 3 162.13 47.12 47.12 9 43.5 43.5 6 56.51 3 71.51 16

11 Mortimer Pestle SM 0 169.59 41.64 1 51.64 11 56.92 56.92 16 61.03 61.03 8
14 Deadeye Dick SM 1 183.81 55.03 55.03 13 53.07 53.07 14 70.71 1 75.71 18
17 Blaz N Bill SM 3 188.05 55.14 1 65.14 16 45.05 1 50.05 12 62.86 2 10 72.86 17
18 Imus Offen SM 6 214.78 55.07 5 80.07 20 66.02 66.02 21 63.69 1 5 68.69 14
19 Ol' Dollar SM 13 220.36 45.05 7 80.05 19 48.96 2 58.96 18 61.35 4 20 81.35 20
20 Guns Goforth SM 4 223.26 77.79 3 92.79 23 54.3 1 59.3 19 71.17 71.17 15
21 Lightnin' Bill SM 8 238.32 46.17 6 1 86.17 22 70.53 1 1 85.53 23 51.62 1 15 66.62 13
23 Gold Ridge Ranger SM 18 252.69 50.33 11 1 115.33 24 43.95 6 73.95 22 58.41 1 5 63.41 10

5 J.J. ST 3 140.32 44.19 44.19 6 38.52 2 48.52 10 42.61 1 47.61 2
12 Blackhorse ST 7 176.27 43.26 2 53.26 12 47.94 2 57.94 17 50.07 3 65.07 11
22 Banjo Kim ST 9 245.93 65.09 4 85.09 21 60.09 60.09 20 65.75 5 35 100.75 24
24 Panhandle Place ST 5 290.47 65.6 65.6 17 88.61 4 108.61 24 111.26 1 5 116.26 25
25 Grizzly Peak Jake ST 19 411.67 SDQ 205 - 28.24 17 113.24 25 83.43 2 10 93.43 23

13 Doc On Holiday T 5 177.44 44.43 44.43 7 41.3 2 51.3 13 56.71 3 1 81.71 21

Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3


